



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 104-005A	16,000.000	1.00000	16,000.00	1.00000	16,000.00	1.00000	16,000.00
PARTNERING	CA						
0010 105-010A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER	CA						
0015 107-019A	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00
SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA						
0020 201-005A	6.600	4,000.00000	26,400.00	2,350.00000	15,510.00	2,400.00000	15,840.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0025 203-006A	3.000	250.00000	750.00	225.00000	675.00	600.00000	1,800.00
REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID				(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:			
0030	203-015A 5,363.000 REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE SY	8.50000	45,585.50	6.00000	32,178.00	6.00000	32,178.00		
0035	203-123A 140.000 REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS Pipe Removal FT	18.50000	2,590.00	25.00000	3,500.00	36.00000	5,040.00		
0040	203-130A 2,722.000 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS FT	1.09000	2,966.98	1.00000	2,722.00	6.00000	16,332.00		
0045	205-005A 46,405.000 EXCAVATION CY	18.00000	835,290.00	13.75000	638,068.75	11.00000	510,455.00		
0050	205-060A 1,342.000 WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT MG	1.00000	1,342.00	0.01000	13.42	0.01000	13.42		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 205-085A	834.000 SHOULDER AGGREGATE TON	29.00000	24,186.00	22.50000	18,765.00	25.00000	20,850.00
0060 205-090A	1.100 SHOULDER GRADING MILE	2,950.00000	3,245.00	9,500.00000	10,450.00	3,000.00000	3,300.00
0065 205-095A	50,000.000 SOFT SPOT REPAIR CA	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
0070 212-011A	7,540.000 FIBER WATTLE FT	4.50000	33,930.00	5.00000	37,700.00	4.00000	30,160.00
0075 212-020A	455.000 SILT FENCE FT	5.45000	2,479.75	8.00000	3,640.00	6.50000	2,957.50
0080 212-105A	20,000.000 WATER AND POLLUTION CA	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0085 213-005A	3,829.000 CY	11.00000	42,119.00	12.00000	45,948.00	18.00000	68,922.00
TOPSOIL							
0090 301-005A	22,183.000 TON	27.00000	598,941.00	20.00000	443,660.00	25.00000	554,575.00
GRANULAR SUBBASE							
0095 303-022A	7,934.000 TON	32.00000	253,888.00	24.00000	190,416.00	25.00000	198,350.00
3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE							
0100 401-020A	2,136.000 GAL	5.00000	10,680.00	2.10000	4,485.60	7.00000	14,952.00
CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT							
0105 405-245A	2.000 EACH	1,450.00000	2,900.00	500.00000	1,000.00	1,800.00000	3,600.00
APPROACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0110 405-260A	173.000 WEDGE MILLING SY	20.00000	3,460.00	18.60000	3,217.80	10.00000	1,730.00
0115 405-435A	2,979.000 SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT TON INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3	165.00000	491,535.00	136.00000	405,144.00	145.00000	431,955.00
0120 409-015A	5,184.000 CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY	222.00000	1,150,848.00	272.50000	1,412,640.00	335.00000	1,736,640.00
0125 602-045A	162.000 24" PIPE CULVERT FT	230.00000	37,260.00	220.00000	35,640.00	150.00000	24,300.00
0130 616-010A	27.000 SIGN TYPE B-1 SF	32.70000	882.90	30.00000	810.00	24.00000	648.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0135 616-040J	7.000 STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-1 FT	135.00000	945.00	125.00000	875.00	120.00000	840.00
0140 616-055B	18.000 WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-2 FT	43.60000	784.80	40.00000	720.00	120.00000	2,160.00
0145 616-055D	24.000 WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-4 FT	54.50000	1,308.00	50.00000	1,200.00	120.00000	2,880.00
0150 616-100A	43.000 SIGN BRACES LB	17.50000	752.50	16.00000	688.00	18.00000	774.00
0155 617-005A	36.000 DELINEATOR TYPE 1 EACH	60.00000	2,160.00	55.00000	1,980.00	60.00000	2,160.00
0160 617-060A	2.000 MILEPOST TYPE 3 EACH	1,090.00000	2,180.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,400.00000	2,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0165 621-005A	4.750	855.00000	4,061.25	1,000.00000	4,750.00	2,800.00000	13,300.00
SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						
0170 621-010A	4.750	381.50000	1,812.13	350.00000	1,662.50	900.00000	4,275.00
SEEDING	ACRE						
0175 621-015A	4.750	2,222.00000	10,554.50	2,100.00000	9,975.00	2,000.00000	9,500.00
MULCHING	ACRE						
0180 621-025A	14.250	2,180.00000	31,065.00	2,000.00000	28,500.00	2,000.00000	28,500.00
MULCH ANCHORING (TACKIFIER)	ACRE						
0185 621-035A	4.750	272.50000	1,294.38	250.00000	1,187.50	900.00000	4,275.00
FERTILIZING	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0190 626-010A	337.000 SF	9.00000	3,033.00	8.00000	2,696.00	14.00000	4,718.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							
0195 626-040A	2.000 EACH	27.00000	54.00	25.00000	50.00	120.00000	240.00
BARRICADE TYPE 3							
0200 626-050A	80.000 EACH	14.00000	1,120.00	13.00000	1,040.00	36.00000	2,880.00
DRUMS							
0205 626-100A	20,000.000 CA	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS							
0210 626-105A	250.000 HR	48.00000	12,000.00	43.00000	10,750.00	65.00000	16,250.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0215 626-120A	1,650.000	40.00000	66,000.00	36.50000	60,225.00	60.00000	99,000.00
FLAGGER CONTROL	HR						
0220 626-135A	120.000	9.00000	1,080.00	8.00000	960.00	12.00000	1,440.00
WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
0225 630-005A	86.000	3.00000	258.00	2.50000	215.00	18.00000	1,548.00
TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WATERBORNE	SF						
0230 630-025A	30,367.000	0.30000	9,110.10	0.25000	7,591.75	0.25000	7,591.75
LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0235 631-010A	1.100 RUMBLE STRIPS MILE	2,800.00000	3,080.00	8,150.00000	8,965.00	11,000.00000	12,100.00
0240 640-015A	22,791.000 SUBGRADE SEPARATION SY GEOTEXTILE Type II	2.00000	45,582.00	1.75000	39,884.25	1.80000	41,023.80
0245 675-005A	(1.000) SURVEY LS	90,000.00000	90,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0250 675-010A	10,000.000 DIRECTED SURVEYING CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0255 677-005A	(1.000) RECORD DRAWINGS LS	1,090.00000	1,090.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0260	S900-50A 50,000.000 CONTINGENCY AMOUNT SP CA Miscellaneous Work	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
0265	S901-05A 1.000 SP SP Field Office EACH	3,800.00000	3,800.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00
0270	S904-05A (1.000) SP SP Aggregate Production LS Quality Testing	10,000.00000	10,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	15,600.00000	15,600.00
0275	S911-05A 11,510.000 SP SP VRAM FT	4.65000	53,521.50	5.00000	57,550.00	4.80000	55,248.00
0280	S911-05B 11,510.000 SP SP Pavement Joint Adhesive FT	0.80000	9,208.00	1.00000	11,510.00	1.00000	11,510.00



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) M.A. DeATLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) CREA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001 (WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0285	S916-05A 66.000	1,450.00000	95,700.00	1,050.00000	69,300.00	1,000.00000	66,000.00
	SP SP Traffic Control Supervisor DAY						
0290	Z629-05A (1.000)	449,806.71000	449,806.71	851,500.00000	851,500.00	483,000.00000	483,000.00
	MOBILIZATION LS						
Section Totals:			\$4,683,640.00		\$4,797,958.57		\$4,833,211.47
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$4,683,640.00		\$4,797,958.57		\$4,833,211.47
Contract Item Totals			\$4,683,640.00		\$4,797,958.57		\$4,833,211.47
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$4,683,640.00		\$4,797,958.57		4,833,211.47

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 104-005A	16,000.000	1.00000	16,000.00	1.00000	16,000.00		
PARTNERING	CA						
0010 105-010A	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00		
DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD - THREE MEMBER	CA						
0015 107-019A	25,000.000	1.00000	25,000.00	1.00000	25,000.00		
SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION	CA						
0020 201-005A	6.600	4,371.00000	28,848.60	9,170.00000	60,522.00		
CLEARING & GRUBBING	ACRE						
0025 203-006A	3.000	205.00000	615.00	300.00000	900.00		
REMOVAL OF SIGN	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 203-015A	5,363.000 SY	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACE	4.50000	24,133.50	13.50000	72,400.50		
0035 203-123A	140.000 FT	REMOVAL OF MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS Pipe Removal	15.00000	2,100.00	79.00000	11,060.00		
0040 203-130A	2,722.000 FT	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1.00000	2,722.00	1.50000	4,083.00		
0045 205-005A	46,405.000 CY	EXCAVATION	18.00000	835,290.00	14.00000	649,670.00		
0050 205-060A	1,342.000 MG	WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT	35.00000	46,970.00	35.00000	46,970.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 205-085A	834.000	40.00000	33,360.00	40.00000	33,360.00		
SHOULDER AGGREGATE	TON						
0060 205-090A	1.100	24,625.00000	27,087.50	16,000.00000	17,600.00		
SHOULDER GRADING	MILE						
0065 205-095A	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00		
SOFT SPOT REPAIR	CA						
0070 212-011A	7,540.000	4.50000	33,930.00	6.00000	45,240.00		
FIBER WATTLE	FT						
0075 212-020A	455.000	5.00000	2,275.00	12.00000	5,460.00		
SILT FENCE	FT						
0080 212-105A	20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00		
WATER AND POLLUTION	CA						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0085 213-005A	3,829.000	4.00000	15,316.00	18.00000	68,922.00		
TOPSOIL	CY						
0090 301-005A	22,183.000	31.00000	687,673.00	45.00000	998,235.00		
GRANULAR SUBBASE	TON						
0095 303-022A	7,934.000	32.00000	253,888.00	45.00000	357,030.00		
3/4" AGGREGATE TYPE B FOR BASE	TON						
0100 401-020A	2,136.000	2.50000	5,340.00	2.45000	5,233.20		
CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	GAL						
0105 405-245A	2.000	584.00000	1,168.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00		
APPROACH	EACH						
0110 405-260A	173.000	2.00000	346.00	4.00000	692.00		
WEDGE MILLING	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0115 405-435A	2,979.000 TON	159.00000	473,661.00	155.00000	461,745.00		
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3							
0120 409-015A	5,184.000 SY	319.00000	1,653,696.00	300.00000	1,555,200.00		
CONCRETE PAVEMENT							
0125 602-045A	162.000 FT	70.00000	11,340.00	150.00000	24,300.00		
24" PIPE CULVERT							
0130 616-010A	27.000 SF	35.00000	945.00	83.00000	2,241.00		
SIGN TYPE B-1							
0135 616-040J	7.000 FT	146.00000	1,022.00	140.00000	980.00		
STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-1							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0140 616-055B	18.000	47.00000	846.00	50.00000	900.00		
WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-2	FT						
0145 616-055D	24.000	58.00000	1,392.00	60.00000	1,440.00		
WOOD SIGN POST TYPE D-4	FT						
0150 616-100A	43.000	19.00000	817.00	18.00000	774.00		
SIGN BRACES	LB						
0155 617-005A	36.000	64.00000	2,304.00	65.00000	2,340.00		
DELINEATOR TYPE 1	EACH						
0160 617-060A	2.000	1,168.00000	2,336.00	1,200.00000	2,400.00		
MILEPOST TYPE 3	EACH						
0165 621-005A	4.750	1,565.00000	7,433.75	5,000.00000	23,750.00		
SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0170 621-010A	4.750	409.00000	1,942.75	400.00000	1,900.00		
SEEDING	ACRE						
0175 621-015A	4.750	2,361.00000	11,214.75	2,300.00000	10,925.00		
MULCHING	ACRE						
0180 621-025A	14.250	2,335.00000	33,273.75	2,400.00000	34,200.00		
MULCH ANCHORING (TACKIFIER)	ACRE						
0185 621-035A	4.750	292.00000	1,387.00	300.00000	1,425.00		
FERTILIZING	ACRE						
0190 626-010A	337.000	18.00000	6,066.00	10.00000	3,370.00		
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	SF						
0195 626-040A	2.000	88.00000	176.00	30.00000	60.00		
BARRICADE TYPE 3	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0200	626-050A 80.000	47.00000	3,760.00	15.00000	1,200.00		
	DRUMS EACH						
0205	626-100A 20,000.000	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00		
	MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS CA						
0210	626-105A 250.000	57.00000	14,250.00	65.00000	16,250.00		
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MAINTENANCE HR						
0215	626-120A 1,650.000	55.00000	90,750.00	45.00000	74,250.00		
	FLAGGER CONTROL HR						
0220	626-135A 120.000	21.00000	2,520.00	10.00000	1,200.00		
	WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0225 630-005A	86.000	3.00000	258.00	3.00000	258.00		
TRANSVERSE, WORD, SYMBOL, AND ARROW PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WATERBORNE							
	SF						
0230 630-025A	30,367.000	0.30000	9,110.10	0.30000	9,110.10		
LONGITUDINAL PAVEMENT MARKING - WATERBORNE							
	FT						
0235 631-010A	1.100	5,254.00000	5,779.40	15,000.00000	16,500.00		
RUMBLE STRIPS							
	MILE						
0240 640-015A	22,791.000	1.50000	34,186.50	1.50000	34,186.50		
SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE Type II							
	SY						
0245 675-005A	(1.000)	52,415.00000	52,415.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00		
SURVEY							
	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:
0250	675-010A 10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00		
	DIRECTED SURVEYING CA						
0255	677-005A (1.000)	1,110.00000	1,110.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00		
	RECORD DRAWINGS LS						
0260	S900-50A 50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00		
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT SP CA						
	Miscellaneous Work						
0265	S901-05A 1.000	31,232.00000	31,232.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00		
	SP SP Field Office EACH						
0270	S904-05A (1.000)	59,858.00000	59,858.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
	SP SP Aggregate Production LS						
	Quality Testing						
0275	S911-05A 11,510.000	5.50000	63,305.00	5.40000	62,154.00		
	SP SP VRAM FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

Line No / Item ID		(4) LaRIVIERE, INC		(5) ASCORP INC. dba DEBCO CONSTRUCTION			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A019(822	Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0280	S911-05B	11,510.000	0.95000 10,934.50	1.00000	11,510.00		
	SP SP Pavement Joint Adhesive	FT					
0285	S916-05A	66.000	1,284.00000 84,744.00	1,300.00000	85,800.00		
	SP SP Traffic Control Supervisor	DAY					
0290	Z629-05A	(1.000)	275,819.00000 275,819.00	325,000.00000	325,000.00		
	MOBILIZATION	LS					
Section Totals:			\$5,151,947.10		\$5,411,746.30		
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$5,151,947.10		\$5,411,746.30		
Contract Item Totals			\$5,151,947.10		\$5,411,746.30		
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		
Contract Grand Totals			\$5,151,947.10		\$5,411,746.30		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 19822240909

Counties: Idaho

Letting Date: November 05, 2024

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Jesse Webb

Call Order: 2

Project(s):

Contract Time: 55 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, Ferdinand NB Passing LN

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum